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WINNERS OF THE 2025 NUJ BOWLING CHALLENGE

Men’s Single
Prize Name Branch Score
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Samuel Ong Seng Boon
Nazrin Zulkafli
Tan Kay Kee
Kamarul Arifin Hassan
Faihan Ghani

NUJ - Star Media (mstar)
NUJ - Star Media
NUJ - Sin Chew Daily
NUJ - Star Media
NUJ - Star Media

510
478
477
456
409

Women’s Single
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Yuen May Kay
Tan Siew Ling
Nurul Allya Abu Bakar
Hu Mooi Chee
Leong Warng Ching

NUJ- Nanyang
NUJ- Nanyang
NUJ- Star Media
Star Media Admin
NUJ- Nanyang

383
333
262
255
250

The NUJ wishes to convey its sincere and heartfelt thanks to the sponsors for their
kind and generous contributions toward the success of the event.

LOW BOON TAT
President NUJ


