308. Jalan Padang Belia, 50470 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Tel: 603-22742867 Fax: 603-22744776
Web: www.nujm.org email: nujmsia@gmail.com



NUJ Members Bowling Challenge 2025

Premium Sponsor - STM Lottery Sdn. Bhd.

Co Sponsor - KK Super Mart - 9 Kopitiam - Better Life

Event Information

Date: Sunday, 21 September 2025 **Time:** 12:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

Venue: Sunway Mega Lanes Bowling Center, Sunway Pyramid Shopping Mall.

Eligibility: NUJ members & current media employees.

Registration Fee: RM20 per participant (includes event jersey, lunch, and goodies)

Registration Deadline: Wednesday, 10 September 2025, at 11:59:59 p.m.

Game Format: Each participant will play THREE (3) games. The total pinfall score will determine the final

standings.

Prizes (Per Category - Men's Singles & Women's Singles)

Champion: RM 800.00 + Medals 2ND Place: RM 600.00 + Medals 3RD Place: RM 400.00 + Medals 4TH Place: RM 200.00 + Medals 5TH Place: RM 200.00 + Medals

7		В	C
1		NUJ Members Bowling Challe	enge 2025
2		Men's Singles	
3	1	LEE WEN JIANG	Nanyang Siang Pau
4	2	Tan Kay kee	Sin chew daily
5	3	Chai Wai Chuen	Sin chew daily
6	4	sun swee meng	Sin chew daily
7	5	Muhammad musraf bin mohd rosli	The star media grou
8	6	Faihan Ghani	The Star
9	7	Kamarul Ariffin Hassan	The Star
10	8	Ahmad Izzrafiq Bin Alias	The Star
11	9	Lim Beng Hui	Sin Chew daily
12	10	Samuel Ong Seng Boon	Star Media Group Be
13	11	Mark Mathen Victor	theSun
14	12	Nazrin Zulkafli	Mstar
15	13	Mohd Izzat Mohd Khalizan	mStar
16	14	Mohd Al Qayum Azizi	mStar
17	15	Farol Hadi bin Mustafa Kamil	mStar
18	16		
19	17		
20	18		
21	19		
22	20		
23			
24			
25		Women's Singles	
26	1	YONG HUI PING	Nanyang Siang Pau
27	2	Shakira Buang	Malaysiakini
28	3	Chin Mei Ling	Nanyang Siang Pau
29	4	YUEN MAY KAY	Nanyang Siang Pau
30	5	Leong Warng Ching	Nanyang Siang Pau
31	6	Kong Mei Har	Nanyang Siang Pau
32	7	NURUL ALLYA ABU BAKAR	The Star
33	8		
34	9		

WINNERS OF THE 2025 NUJ BOWLING CHALLENGE

Men's Single				
Prize	Name	Branch	Score	
1 st	Samuel Ong Seng Boon	NUJ - Star Media (mstar)	510	
2 nd	Nazrin Zulkafli	NUJ - Star Media	478	
3^{rd}	Tan Kay Kee	NUJ - Sin Chew Daily	477	
4 th	Kamarul Arifin Hassan	NUJ - Star Media	456	
5 th	Faihan Ghani	NUJ - Star Media	409	
Women's Single				
1 st	Yuen May Kay	NUJ- Nanyang	383	
2 nd	Tan Siew Ling	NUJ- Nanyang	333	
3 rd	Nurul Allya Abu Bakar	NUJ- Star Media	262	
4 th	Hu Mooi Chee	Star Media Admin	255	
5 th	Leong Warng Ching	NUJ- Nanyang	250	

The NUJ wishes to convey its sincere and heartfelt thanks to the sponsors for their kind and generous contributions toward the success of the event.



LOW BOON TAT

President NUJ